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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 31 DEC 2012
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height Weight
Pos Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

20 BURGESS Jake GK L 1.67/5'%6" 69/152 26 JUN 1994 Liverpool Saints
6 CARPENTER Jack D R 1.79/5'10" 89/196 30 NOV 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
1 CARSON Fraser GK L 1.78 /510" 74/163 24 JUN 1994 Melbourne Mustangs
13 CLEMIE Scott F L 1.74 /59" 70/154 16 DEC 1994 Sydney Bears
9 COOK Sam D R 1.80/5"11" 81/179 26 JUL 1993 Newcastle Northstars
15 DUMPLETON Aaron F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 11 AUG 1993 Perth Avalanche
4 FAHY Christopher D R 1.94/6'4" 101/223 27 JAN 1993 Melbourne Ice
3 FULTON Tim F R 1.78 /510" 64 /141 9 DEC 1993 Canberra Knights
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F R 1.85/6'"1" 88/194 25 JUN 1993 Granite City Lumberjacks
10 KUBARA Tyler F R 1.88/6'2" 87/192 28 NOV 1994 Liverpool Saints
18 LONG Chris F R 1.78 /510" 71/157 28 FEB 1994 Perth Northern Vikings
8 MCcKENZIE Austin F R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 16 MAR 1993 Melbourne Ice
2 McPHAIL Joey F L 1.71/57" 70/154 26 MAY 1994 Canberra Phoenix
25 MINSON Liam GK R 1.70/57" 60/132 30 DEC 1993 Perth Northern Vikings
16 NEWMARK Tim D L 1.75/5'9" 82/181 11 OCT 1993 New England Mariners
7 ROSE Cameron D R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 28 JAN 1994 Sydney Raptors
19 STEPHENSON Alec F R 1.83/6'0" 71/157 18 DEC 1993 Sydney Ice Dogs
11 STRINGER Matt F R 1.75/59" 75/165 4 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
21 SZALINSKI Daniel F R 1.75/5'9" 85/187 10 MAY 1993 Melbourne Ice
17 TOBIN Shaun F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 27 OCT 1994 Perth Flyers
12 TODD Cameron F R 1.88/62" 84/185 21 JUL 1994 Sydney Beach Rebels
14 WALKER Nathan F R 1.75/59" 82/181 7 FEB 1994 HC Olomouc
22 WONG Marcus D R 1.68/5'%6" 68/150 18 APR 1993 Melbourne Ice
5 WOODMAN Jamie D R 1.86/6"1" 81/179 31 AUG 1994 Banff Bears
Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Head Coach: O HANDLEY Ryan AUS 6 MAR 1973
Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin AUS 22 AUG 1988
Team Leader: STEPHENSON Vicki AUS 23 JAN 1963

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230AUS_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 31 DEC 2012 9:24 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

As of WED 9 JAN 2013
BEL - Belgium

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

11 BOLLUE Quintin D R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 5JUL 1995 [HC Leuven
4 BOLLUE Sebastien D R 1.88/6'2" 86/190 13 JUL 1993 Sports Experts Shermont
12 BOUTE Sander F L 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168 8 JAN 1994 |HC Leuven
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 2 JUN 1994 White Caps Turnhout
8 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86/6'1" 65/143 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs
9 de SAEGER Gijs F R 1.78 /510" 77/170 6 APR 1994 |HC Leuven
16 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 23 NOV 1994 [HC Leuven
14 DOLFYN Ben D L 1.77 /510" 74/163 13 APR 1994 HYC Herentals
3 DOZIN Simon F L 1.65/5'5" 57/126 8 JUL 1993 IHC Leuven
25 GYSBRECHTS Mike GK L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 12 JUN 1994 White Caps Turnhout
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 15 MAR 1995 Geleen Smoke Eaters
15 McCANN-COPPENS Sean F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 7 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne
19 MILPAS Ax F R 1.87/6'2" 82/181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne
17 MOHLIN Max D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 24 JAN 1994 Vita Hasten Norrkoping
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86/6'"1" 76/168 29 SEP 1994 IHC Leuven
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 26 MAY 1995 [HC Leuven
7 OP de BEECK Anton F L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 24 JUN 1994 HYC Herentals
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 8 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne
10 SWINNEN Dennis F L 1.78 /510" 86/ 190 7 AUG 1993 Krefelder EV
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/5'"11" 85/187 4 JAN 1995 [HC Leuven
20 VANTHILLO Maarten GK L 1.75/5'9" 74163 20 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne
18 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70 /57" 747163 18 NOV 1994 Phantoms Deurne
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 1 MAR 1994 Phantoms Deurne
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Dominique BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cederic BEL 6 MAR 1987
Team Doctor: de CEULAER Karolien BEL 25 MAY 1983

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 18 DEC 2012
EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight
Date of Birth

ARNO Aleksei

BUGAJ Roland
DOTSKIN Vladislav
EMBRICH Riho
FILIPPOV Gennadi
GORNOSTAJEV Artjom
GRUZNOV Stanislav
GUDKOV Erik
GURTOVOI Anton
KERNA Silver
KULAKOV Pavel
LABZIN Vitali
LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin
MAIER Alexander
MISSENJOV Jevgeni
PARRAS Kevin
POTISEPP Sander
PUNGER Mark
PUZAKOV Maksim
ROOBA Robert

RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek
TARU Mark

TERNA Martin

TUGO Michael
VAINUMAE Keir
ZGRITSA Valeri

x

-~

1.92/6'4"
1.75/59"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.83/6'0"
1.79/5"10"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.79/5"10"
1.82/6'0"
1.79 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.87/62"
1.74 /59"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.75/ 59"
1.90/6'3"
1.74 /59"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.81/511"
1.77 /510"
1.66 /55"

kg / Ibs

98 /216
69/152
65/143
81/179
83/183
80/176
721159
64 /141
69/152
85/187
741163
721159
80/176
85/187
87 /192
65/143
82/181
80/176
67 /148
93 /205
63 /139
80/176
781172
741163
65/143
83/183

4 JUL 1994

3 OCT 1994
19 APR 1994
10 MAR 1993
7 DEC 1993
17 AUG 1993
25 NOV 1993
7 JUL 1993

3 MAR 1993
13 AUG 1994
23 FEB 1994
6 JUN 1993
18 MAY 1995
6 JUL 1994
28 APR 1993
4 OCT 1994
3 NOV 1993
8 JAN 1993
24 SEP 1995
2 SEP 1993
31 JAN 1995
30 AUG 1993
15 MAY 1994
16 FEB 1996
4 SEP 1994
5 MAR 1994

Tallinn Viiking Sport
Tartu Kalev-Valk
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Espoo Blues

Moselle Amneville

Muik Nykarleby

Narva PSK

Tartu Kalev-Valk

Panter Purikad Tallinn
KooKoo Kouvola

Narva PSK

New Jersey Renegades
Tartu Kalev-Valk

Tallinn Viiking Sport
Kapitan Stupino

KooKoo Kouvola

Tartu Kalev-Valk
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Nynashamn IF

Espoo Blues
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Espoo Blues

Tartu Kalev-Valk
Liepajas Metalurgs
Panter Purikad Tallinn
Narva PSK

Total: 22 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Assistant Coach: SILDRE Olle EST 7 JAN 1973
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
Team Doctor: MOLDER Jaan EST 6 JUL 1960
Equipment Manager: TARU Jaak EST 31 JAN 1966
General Manager: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: LAIDO Meelis EST 29 JAN 1960
Physiotherapist: MATLIK Kaido EST 7 NOV 1954

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230EST_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 18 DEC 2012 10:31 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 10 JAN 2013
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

10 BERGMANN Brynjar F R 1.80/5"11" 76/ 168 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.92/6'4" 94207 4 NOV 1993 Mijolby Hockey
1 EYLAND Einar GK R 1.75/59" 717157 11 AUG 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
4 GUDLAUGSSON Kari D L 1.89/62" 92/203 11 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
12 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur F R 1.84/6'0" 79/174 20 JAN 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
18 GUDNASON Falur F R 1.65/5'%5" 69/152 27 AUG 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.86/6"1" 77/170 11 DEC 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn F R 1.80/5"1" 79/174 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
8 INGASON Steindor D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 5 APR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.67/5%6" 60/132 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
9 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel D L 1.87/62" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
7 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
14 OLAFSSON Olafur F 1.78/5'10" 80/176 31 JAN 1994 Lorenskog IK
23 OLAFSSON Viktor D R 1.70/5'7" 66/ 146 9 FEB 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
13 OSKARSSON Jon F R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
11 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D R 1.80/5"11" 92/203 14 DEC 1993 Bjorninn Reykjavik
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79/5'10" 62/137 9 JUL 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 20 JAN 1994 Hvidovre IK
3 SVAVARSSON Viktor D L 1.90/6'3" 104/229 15 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F L 1.76 /59" 69/152 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: EYTHORSSON Jon ISL 29 MAY 1962
Team Staff: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Head Coach: FERBER Bjorn SWE 14 JUL 1951
Assistant Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL 28 FEB 1987
Equipment Manager: OLAFSSON Leifur ISL 27 SEP 1959
Team Doctor: GUDMUNDSSON Stefan ISL 16 APR 1986

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230ISL_32E 2.0 Report Created THU 10 JAN 2013 16:21 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 9 JAN 2013
KOR -Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
1.75/5'9" 66/146 25 NOV 1993 Kwangwoon University

12 BAN Hansoo

19 CHO Seok Jun 1.77 /510" 73 /161 9 FEB 1993 Korea University

6 CHOI Jinmin 1.72/5'8" 68/150 3 APR 1993 Korea University
22 HA Jae Jun 1.76/5'9" 68/ 150 50CT 1993 Yonsei University
13 HWANG Woo Tae 1.86/6'1" 83/183 27 FEB 1993 Hanyang University
21 KANG Mingu 1.83/6'0" 73/161 15 JUL 1993 Hanyang University
11 KIM Jae Ho 1.75/59" 78/172 11 JAN 1994 Korea University
14 KIM Junehee 1.71/57" 70/154 3 DEC 1993 Korea University
20 KIM Kweonyoung K 1.82/6'0" 70/154 6 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS

4 KIM Taegyum

9 KWON Soon Gi
18 LEE Doung Gun
24 LEE Ho Sung

5 LEE Jaegyu
15 LEE Kangmo
10 LEE Seung Won

1 LEE Yeonseung
23 PARK Junghyun

1.80/511" 76/ 168 19 SEP 1993 Yonsei University
1.77 /510" 64 /141 26 MAY 1993 Yonsei University
1.68/5'6¢" 62/137 10 JAN 1994 Yonsei University
1.79/5'10" 95/209 18 AUG 1993 Yonsei University
1.78/5'10" 80/176 13 OCT 1993 Korea University
1.80/5"11" 75/165 14 JAN 1994 Kyunghee University
1.83/6'0" 78/172 12 MAR 1993 Korea University
1.80/5"11" 72/159 17 APR 1995 Kyung Bok HS

1.78 /510" 78/172 24 NOV 1993 Yonsei University

| > s > o N i e i > o B S ) i i > o B o N ) i ) i v

8 PARK Kiseon 1.75/5'9" 73/161 13 APR 1993 Korea University
17 SHIN Sanghoon 1.75/5'9" 75/165 1 AUG 1993 Yonsei University
7 YOON Sang Won 1.72/58" 62/137 1 APR 1993 Yonsei University
16 YU Shinchul 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 20 JAN 1994 Korea University
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: YOON Sung Youp KOR 22 AUG 1966
Assistant Coach: LEE Dongho KOR 15 JAN 1967
Team Leader: KWON Soo Cheon CAN 25 FEB 1956
Team Doctor: KIM Bomook CAN 3 MAY 1981
Team Staff: CHOI Kwangeun KOR 3 DEC 1984

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230KOR_32E 3.0 Report Created WED 9 JAN 2013 10:26 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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No Name

2
10
17
96
95
94
98

1
22
99

5
93
92
19
91

8
15

4
90
13
89
24
23
21

3
18
14

6

9
20
25
97
88
87

7
86
85
84
16
11
83
82
12

Total: 38 players and 5 goalkeepers

ANIC Ivan

BABIC Andrija
BJELOGRLIC Uros
BOSKOVIC Stefan
DJAKOVIC Vladimir
DRAGIC Sreta

FAT Aleksandar
FEHER Jovan
FILIPOVIC Dimitrije
GANIC Matija
GLAVONUJIC Ivan
JEKIC Nikola
JOVANOQVIC Aleksa
KEREZOVIC Nikola
KUVELJIC Todor
LAZAREVIC Nikola
LESTARIC Lazar
MILICEVIC Dimitrije
MITIC Lav

NIKOLIC Milan
NOVAKOVIC Lazar
NOVAKOVIC Nikola
NOVAKOVIC Petar
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
OGRIZOVIC Petar
PAJIC Sinisa
PLAVSIC Dominik
PODUNAVAC Pavle
RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
STEPANOVIC Pavle
STEPANOVIC Petar
STOILJKOVIC Ognjen
STOJANOVIC Nikola
STOJANOQVIC Uros
TADIC Marko
TERZIC Djordjije
TERZIC Petar
TESIC Milos
TRAJKOVIC Vuk
UZELAC llija
VRASTANOVIC Nikola
VUKASINOVIC Milos
ZWICK Andrej

Team officials:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 9 JAN 2013
SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

= Catches m/ftin

D L 1.80/511" 67/148
F R 1.87/6'2" 92/203
F L 1.77 /510" 76/168
D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194
F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154
F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181
GK R 1.83/6'0" 89/196
GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163
F L 1.79/510" 68/ 150
GK L 1.75/5'9" 83/183
F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150
D R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161
F L 1.74/59" 72/159
F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187
D R 1.70/57" 65/143
F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
F L 1.72/58" 717157
D R 1.75/5'9" 76/168
F L 1.80/5"1" 67 /148
F L 1.89/62" 86/190
F R 1.87/62" 75/165
D R 1.84/6'0" 67/148
F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176
F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143
F L 1.83/6'0" 71/157
D L 1.80/5"11" 65/ 143
F R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154
GK L 1.93/6'4" 82/181
GK L 1.82/6'0" 78/172
F L 1.73/5'8" 75/165
D L 1.80/511" 90/ 198
D R 1.79/5"10" 75/165
F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187
F R 1.77 /510" 60/ 132
D R 1.76/5'9" 76/168
D R 1.80/511" 80/176
D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185
D L 1.79/5'10" 84/185
F L 1.96/6'5" 100/220
F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176
F L 1.74/5'9" 76/168

Date of Birth

7 JUN 1996
7 SEP 1994
22 APR 1996
10 NOV 1996
9 FEB 1995
28 NOV 1995
22 DEC 1994
10 MAR 1996
1 AUG 1993
28 DEC 1997
30 JAN 1996
19 JUN 1997
26 OCT 1995
12 SEP 1994
11 APR 1996
21 JUL 1994
17 JAN 1997
13 APR 1994
14 FEB 1997
12 MAR 1995
19 SEP 1996
4 SEP 1994
23 AUG 1996
17 MAR 1995
9 JUL 1995
4 APR 1996
29 JAN 1994
15 FEB 1997
28 AUG 1995
24 SEP 1994
1 AUG 1996
12 JUL 1995
6 DEC 1996
9 MAY 1996
29 FEB 1996
10 JUL 1996
2 APR 1995
28 JUN 1996
11 JUN 1995
3 OCT 1994
22 MAY 1994
7 APR 1996
20 SEP 1995

MAC Budapest

MAC Budapest

Ujpest Budapest

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Partizan Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
MAC Budapest

Partizan Belgrade

Tas Belgrade

Beostar Belgrade

Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade

Tas Belgrade

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Tas Belgrade

NS Stars Novi Sad

Beostar Belgrade

NS Stars Novi Sad

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Beostar Belgrade

MAC Budapest

MAC Budapest

MAC Budapest

Ujpest Budapest

Fryeburg Academy / Lake Region
Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

Tas Belgrade

Beostar Belgrade

Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
Beostar Belgrade

Ujpest Budapest

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach: JULOSKI Marko SRB 11 OCT 1979
Assistant Coach: LUKOVIC Milan SRB 12 DEC 1986
Assistant Coach: MARLIN David USA 11 NOV 1977
General Manager: JANKOVIC Bogdan SRB 1 SEP 1982
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Doctor: DRAGOVIC Andrija SRB 8 MAR 1985

IHM3230SRB_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 9 JAN 2013 9:31 GMT+1 Page 1/2



2013

@ ICE HOCKEY
=
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division Il - Group B
Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Equipment Manager: KOVANOVIC Viadimir SRB 23 APR 1978

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
LEGEND

D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2013

.

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 12 JAN 2013

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2013

AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 CARSON Fraser GK L 1.78 /510" 74/163 24 JUN 1994
3 FULTON Tim F R 1.78 /510" 64/141 9 DEC 1993
4 FAHY Christopher D R 1.94/6'4" 101/223 27 JAN 1993
5 WOODMAN Jamie D R 1.86/6"1" 81/179 31 AUG 1994
6 CARPENTER Jack D R 1.79/510" 89/196 30 NOV 1993
7 ROSE Cameron D R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 28 JAN 1994
8 MCcKENZIE Austin F R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 16 MAR 1993
9 COOK Sam D R 1.80/5"11" 81/179 26 JUL 1993
10 KUBARA Tyler F R 1.88/62" 87/192 28 NOV 1994
11 STRINGER Matt F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 MAY 1993
12 TODD Cameron F R 1.88/62" 84/185 21 JUL 1994
13 CLEMIE Scott F L 1.74/59" 70/154 16 DEC 1994
15 DUMPLETON Aaron F R 1.70/57" 65/143 11 AUG 1993
16 NEWMARK Tim D L 1.75/5'9" 82/181 11 OCT 1993
18 LONG Chris F R 1.78/5"10" 71/157 28 FEB 1994
19 STEPHENSON Alec F R 1.83/6'0" 71/157 18 DEC 1993
21 SZALINSKI Daniel F R 1.75/5'9" 85/187 10 MAY 1993
22 WONG Marcus D R 1.68/5'%6" 68/150 18 APR 1993
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F R 1.85/6'1" 88/194 25 JUN 1993
25 MINSON Liam GK R 1.70/57" 60/132 30 DEC 1993

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Melbourne Mustangs
Canberra Knights
Melbourne Ice

Banff Bears
Melbourne Mustangs
Sydney Raptors
Melbourne Ice
Newcastle Northstars
Liverpool Saints
Melbourne Mustangs
Sydney Beach Rebels
Sydney Bears

Perth Avalanche

New England Mariners
Perth Northern Vikings
Sydney Ice Dogs
Melbourne Ice
Melbourne Ice

Granite City Lumberjacks
Perth Northern Vikings

Head Coach: O HANDLEY Ryan
Assistant Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus
General Manager: JONES Martin

Team Leader: STEPHENSON Vicki
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John

Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin

Facts and Figures:

Citizenship Date of Birth
AUS 6 MAR 1973
AUT 25 AUG 1976
AUS 8 NOV 1954
AUS 23 JAN 1963
AUS 1 MAR 1957
AUS 22 AUG 1988

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.79/5"11"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230AUS_33 2.0 Report Created SAT 12 JAN 2013 9:53 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 12 JAN 2013

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2013
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 2 JUN 1994 White Caps Turnhout
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 JAN 1995 [HC Leuven
3 DOZIN Simon F L 1.65/5%5" 57/126 8 JUL 1993 [HC Leuven
4 BOLLUE Sebastien D R 1.88/62" 86/190 13 JUL 1993 Sports Experts Shermont
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 1 MAR 1994 Phantoms Deurne
7 OP de BEECK Anton F L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 24 JUN 1994 HYC Herentals
8 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86/6'1" 65/143 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs
9 de SAEGER Gijs F R 1.78 /510" 77 /170 6 APR 1994 [HC Leuven
10 SWINNEN Dennis F L 1.78 /510" 86/ 190 7 AUG 1993 Krefelder EV
11 BOLLUE Quintin D R 1.85/6'1" 70/154 5JUL 1995 IHC Leuven
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 29 SEP 1994 IHC Leuven
14 DOLFYN Ben D L 1.77 /510" 74/163 13 APR 1994 HYC Herentals
15 McCANN-COPPENS Sean F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 7 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne
16 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 23 NOV 1994 [HC Leuven
17 MOHLIN Max D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 24 JAN 1994 Vita Hasten Norrkoping
18 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70/57" 74/163 18 NOV 1994 Phantoms Deurne
19 MILPAS AxI F R 1.87/6'2" 82/181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne
20 VANTHILLO Maarten GK L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 20 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 26 MAY 1995 [HC Leuven
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78/5'10" 68/150 15 MAR 1995 Geleen Smoke Eaters

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Dominique BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cederic BEL 6 MAR 1987
Team Doctor: de CEULAER Karolien BEL 25 MAY 1983

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 75171165
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230BEL_33 2.0 Report Created SAT 12 JAN 2013 9:54 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 16 JAN 2013

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2013

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

1 ARNO Aleksei K 1.92/6'4" 98/216 4 JUL 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport

2 TERNA Martin 1.90/6'3" 78/172 15 MAY 1994 Tartu Kalev-Valk

3 KERNA Silver 1.82/6'0" 85/187 13 AUG 1994 KooKoo Kouvola 13 JAN 2013

4 MAIER Alexander 1.89/62" 85/187 6 JUL 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport

5 DOTSKIN Viadislav 1.84/6'0" 65/143 19 APR 1994 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik

6 ZGRITSA Valeri 1.66/5%" 83/183 5 MAR 1994 Narva PSK

7 POTISEPP Sander 1.82/6'0" 82/181 3 NOV 1993 Tartu Kalev-Valk

8 ROOBA Robert 1.90/6'3" 93/205 2 SEP 1993 Espoo Blues

9 PARRAS Kevin 1.74 /59" 65/143 4 OCT 1994 KooKoo Kouvola 13 JAN 2013
10 MISSENJOV Jevgeni 1.87/62" 87/192 28 APR 1993 Kapitan Stupino 13 JAN 2013
11 PUNGER Mark 1.75/5'9" 80/176 8 JAN 1993 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
12 LABZIN Vitali 1.83/6'0" 72/159 6 JUN 1993 New Jersey Renegades
14 GURTOVOI Anton 1.79/510" 69/ 152 3 MAR 1993 Panter Purikad Tallinn

15 LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin
17 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom
18 GRUZNOQV Stanislav

1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 MAY 1995 Tartu Kalev-Valk
1.79/510" 80/176 17 AUG 1993 Muik Nykarleby
1.83/6'0" 72/159 25NOV 1993 Narva PSK

19 KULAKOV Pavel 1.79/5'10" 74/163 23 FEB 1994 Narva PSK
20 VAINUMAE Keir K 1.77 /510" 65/143 4 SEP 1994 Panter Purikad Tallinn
21 FILIPPOV Gennadi 1.83/6'0" 83/183 7 DEC 1993 Moselle Amneville

22 TUGO Michael
23 TARU Mark
24 RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek

1.81/511" 74/163 16 FEB 1996 Liepajas Metalurgs
1.82/6'0" 80/176 30 AUG 1993 Espoo Blues
1.74/59" 63/139 31 JAN 1995 Kobhtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik

| ) e ) Y o B S e > o B i i i e v B S i i

25 GUDKOV Erik K 1.80/5"11" 64 /141 7 JUL 1993 Tartu Kalev-Valk 16 JAN 2013
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart EST 27 FEB 1987
General Manager: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Equipment Manager: TARU Jaak EST 31 JAN 1966
Physiotherapist: MATLIK Kaido EST 7 NOV 1954
Team Doctor: MOLDER Jaan EST 6 JUL 1960
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230EST_33 4.0 Report Created WED 16 JAN 2013 14:19 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 12 JAN 2013

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2013

ISL - Iceland

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 EYLAND Einar GK R 1.75/59" 71/157 11 AUG 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.92/6'4" 94/207 4 NOV 1993 Mjolby Hockey
3 SVAVARSSON Viktor D L 1.90/6'3" 104/229 15 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
4 GUDLAUGSSON Kari D L 1.89/62" 92/203 11 JUL 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel D L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.86/6'"1" 77/170 11 DEC 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
7 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
8 INGASON Steindor D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 5 APR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
9 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
10 BERGMANN Brynjar F R 1.80/5"11" 76/ 168 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
11 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D R 1.80/5"11" 92/203 14 DEC 1993 Bjorninn Reykjavik
12 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur F R 1.84/6'0" 79/174 20 JAN 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
13 OSKARSSON Jon F R 1.75/5'9" 68/ 150 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79/510" 62/137 9 JUL 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F L 1.76 /59" 69/152 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
18 GUDNASON Falur F R 1.65/5'%5" 69/152 27 AUG 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.67/5'%6" 60/132 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 20 JAN 1994 Hvidovre IK
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn F R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FERBER Bjorn SWE 14 JUL 1951
Assistant Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL 28 FEB 1987
Team Leader: EYTHORSSON Jon ISL 29 MAY 1962
Equipment Manager: OLAFSSON Leifur ISL 27 SEP 1959
Team Doctor: GUDMUNDSSON Stefan ISL 16 APR 1986
Team Staff: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 781172
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230ISL_33 2.0 Report Created SAT 12 JAN 2013 9:55 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 12 JAN 2013

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2013

KOR - Korea

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 LEE Yeonseung GK L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 17 APR 1995 Kyung Bok HS

4 KIM Taegyum D L 1.80/5"11" 76/168 19 SEP 1993 Yonsei University

5 LEE Jaegyu D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 13 OCT 1993 Korea University

6 CHOI Jinmin F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 3 APR 1993 Korea University

7 YOON Sang Won F L 1.72/5'8" 62/137 1 APR 1993 Yonsei University

8 PARK Kiseon F R 1.75/5'9" 73/161 13 APR 1993 Korea University

9 KWON Soon Gi F L 1.77 /510" 64 /141 26 MAY 1993 Yonsei University
10 LEE Seung Won D L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 12 MAR 1993 Korea University
11 KIM Jae Ho D R 1.75/5'9" 78/172 11 JAN 1994 Korea University
12 BAN Hansoo F R 1.75/5'9" 66/ 146 25 NOV 1993 Kwangwoon University
13 HWANG Woo Tae D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 27 FEB 1993 Hanyang University
14 KIM Junehee F L 1.71/57" 70/154 3 DEC 1993 Korea University
15 LEE Kangmo D L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 14 JAN 1994 Kyunghee University
16 YU Shinchul F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 20 JAN 1994 Korea University
17 SHIN Sanghoon F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 1 AUG 1993 Yonsei University
18 LEE Doung Gun F L 1.68/5'%6" 62/137 10 JAN 1994 Yonsei University
19 CHO Seok Jun D L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 9 FEB 1993 Korea University
20 KIM Kweonyoung GK L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 6 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
21 KANG Mingu F R 1.83/6'0" 73/161 15 JUL 1993 Hanyang University
22 HA Jae Jun F L 1.76/5'9" 68/150 5 OCT 1993 Yonsei University
23 PARK Junghyun F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 24 NOV 1993 Yonsei University
24 LEE Ho Sung D L 1.79/5'10" 95/209 18 AUG 1993 Yonsei University

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: YOON Sung Youp KOR 22 AUG 1966
Assistant Coach: LEE Dongho KOR 15 JAN 1967
Team Leader: KWON Soo Cheon CAN 25 FEB 1956
Team Doctor: KIM Bomook CAN 3 MAY 1981
Team Staff: CHOI Kwangeun KOR 3 DEC 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 731161

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230KOR_33 2.0

Report Created SAT 12 JAN 2013 9:55 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 12 JAN 2013

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2013

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

FEHER Jovan K 1.82/6'0" 74/163 10 MAR 1996 MAC Budapest
ANIC Ivan 1.80/5"11" 67 /148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest
OGRIZOVIC Petar 1.84/6'0" 74/163 9 JUL 1995 Beostar Belgrade

1.73/5'8" 68/150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade

1.80/511" 65/143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest

1

2

3

5 GLAVONJIC Ivan

6 PODUNAVAC Pavle
8

LAZAREVIC Nikola 1.82/6'0" 75/165 21 JUL 1994 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
9 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja 1.85/6'1" 70/154 28 AUG 1995 Ujpest Budapest
10 BABIC Andrija 1.87/62" 92/203 7 SEP 1994 MAC Budapest
11 UZELAC llija 1.79/5'10" 84/185 3 OCT 1994 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
12 ZWICK Andrej 1.74/5'9" 76/168 20 SEP 1995 Ujpest Budapest
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola 1.80/511" 90/ 198 6 DEC 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
14 PLAVSIC Dominik 1.83/6'0" 71/157 29 JAN 1994 MAC Budapest
15 LESTARIC Lazar 1.72/58" 71/157 17 JAN 1997 Tas Belgrade

16 TRAJKOVIC Vuk
17 BJELOGRLIC Uros

1.84/6'0" 84/185 11 JUN 1995 Beostar Belgrade
1.77 /510" 76/ 168 22 APR 1996 Ujpest Budapest

G TMMMOU MM MOTMTOTNMOTMTTMTO™TMTOAQG
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18 PAJIC Sinisa 1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest

19 KEREZOVIC Nikola 1.85/6'1" 85/187 12 SEP 1994 Beostar Belgrade

21 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa 1.82/6'0" 80/176 17 MAR 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

22 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 1 AUG 1993 Partizan Belgrade

23 NOVAKOVIC Petar 1.84/6'0" 74/163 23 AUG 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

24 DJAKOVIC Viadimir 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 9 FEB 1995 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

25 STEPANOVIC Petar K 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUS Jovica SRB 17 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach: JULOSKI Marko SRB 11 OCT 1979
General Manager: JANKOVIC Bogdan SRB 1 SEP 1982
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Team Doctor: DRAGOVIC Andrija SRB 8 MAR 1985
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 7517165

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3230SRB_33 2.0 Report Created SAT 12 JAN 2013 9:56 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

No Name

-

A A A A a A
0O gWwWwN

NNDNN =
a b N = ©

0O OVWoo~N OO Pr®

CARSON Fraser
FULTON Tim
FARY Christopher
WOODMAN Jamie
CARPENTER Jack

ROSE Cameron
McKENZIE Austin
COOK Sam
KUBARA Tyler
STRINGER Matt

TODD Cameron
CLEMIE Scott

NEWMARK Tim
LONG Chris

SZALINSKI Daniel
WONG Marcus
HUMPHRIES Mitch
MINSON Liam

Goalkeeping Statistics

DUMPLETON Aaron

STEPHENSON Alec

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
Including Game #14

AUS - Australia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

[¢;]

MO ™TM™TM MOTMTTM TMMOTMQO OOO™T
QU oo oo oo Moo o

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 4 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
1 1 2 6 -3 0 0 0 3 3333
0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 25 8.00
1.0 1 4 -2 0 1 0 4 2500
0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
1 2 3 2 +1 1 0 0 14 714
2 1 3 4 A1 1 0 0 13 1538
10 1 4 A1 0 0 1 1 100.00
0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 2 2 6 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0o 11 0.00
1 2 3 2 -1 0 0 0 3 33.33
0 3 3 4 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 3 6 8 +4 0 1 0 28 10.71
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CARSON Fraser 5 5 4 199:30 66.61 12 109 121 90.08 3.61 021

25 MINSON Liam 5 5 2 100:00 33.39 10 44 54 8148 6.00 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3230AUS_83 6.0

Report Created FRI 18 JAN 2013 19:04 GMT+1

Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

_a A A A a A
NO OOPh W 20000 N OabhON-=-

N =
o ©O

21
23

BRUYNINCKX Neil
van EGDOM Michael
DOZIN Simon
BOLLUE Sebastien
VERTESSEN Ruben

OP de BEECK Anton
CORNELIS Paul

de SAEGER Gijs
SWINNEN Dennis
BOLLUE Quintin

MONDELAERS Erik
DOLFYN Ben
McCANN-COPPENS Sean
de SMET Yoren

MOHLIN Max

VERHAEGEN Bryan
MILPAS Axl
VANTHILLO Maarten
NEVEN Frank
KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
Including Game #14

BEL - Belgium

Pos GP
GK

N

MO@OTMTM UTTMTMOUO UM MTMOmM MO
QU odhO OO T ao 0o oo

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 3 4 14 6 0 1 0 14 714
0o 0 0 6 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
o 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 ©0 0 -1 0 O 0 0 o0.00
o o0 o 2 -7 0 0 0 3 0.00
o 0 0 6 -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
o 0 0 4 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 4 1 2 -9 0o 4 0 28 25.00
o 0 0 2 -12 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 1 2 13 0 1 0 5 20.00
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.2 3 6 -12 0 1 0 10 10.00
1.6 7 8 -7 0 0 0 12 833
0 1 1 2 7 0 0 0 6 0.00
0O 0 0O 6 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 1 1 2 7 0 O 0 8 0.00
0o 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 1 3 8 -13 0 2 0 8 25.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil 5 4 4 191:46 64.24 18 131 149 8792 563 004

20 VANTHILLO Maarten 5 5 2 106:44 35.76 26 72 98 7347 14.62 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3230BEL_83 7.0

Report Created FRI 18 JAN 2013 19:04 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
Including Game #13

EST - Estonia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 ARNO Aleksei GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TERNA Martin D 5 0 6 6 10 +9 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 KERNA Silver D 4 2 5 7 0 +19 0 1 0 16 1250
4 MAIER Alexander D 5 0 1 1 2 +6 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 DOTSKIN Vladislav D 5 0 1 1 20 +9 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 ZGRITSA Valeri D 5 0 2 2 4 +9 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 POTISEPP Sander D 5 0 1 1 0 +7 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 ROOBA Robert F 5 714 21 4 +16 0 3 0 21 3333
9 PARRAS Kevin F 4 3 6 9 4 +11 0 2 1 12 2500
10 MISSENJOV Jevgeni F 4 6 7 13 0 +15 1 1 1 27 2222
11 PUNGER Mark F 5 3 0 3 0 +3 0 0 0 3 100.00
12 LABZIN Vitali D 5 0 1 1 2 +10 0 0 0 8 0.00
14 GURTOVOI Anton F 5 5 8 13 4 +15 0 0 0 14 3571
15 LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin F 5 3 5 8 40 +9 0 1 1 12 25.00
17 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom F 510 7 17 4 +16 1 3 1 45 2222
18 GRUZNOV Stanislav F 5 9 5 14 2 +8 0 2 0 23 39.13
19 KULAKOV Pavel F 5 210 12 0 +9 2 2 0 22 9.09
20 VAINUMAE Keir GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 FILIPPOV Gennadi F 4 0 3 3 2 +6 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 TUGO Michael F 5 1 2 3 0 +4 0 0 0 3 33.33
23 TARU Mark D 5 8 5 13 0 +19 1 1 1 30 2667
24 RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek F 5 3 6 9 0 +9 0 11 2727
25 GUDKOV Erik GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ARNO Aleksei 5 5 5 220:00 7333 4 57 61 93.44 1.09 050
20 VAINUMAE Keir 5 3 2 40:00 1333 O 13 13 100.00 0.00 000
25 GUDKOV Erik 5 2 1 40:00 13.33 2 8 10 80.00 3.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3230EST_83 7.0 Report Created FRI 18 JAN 2013 15:51 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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Belgrade

Division Il

- Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
Including Game #15

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 EYLAND Einar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D 5 0 4 4 24 1 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 SVAVARSSON Viktor D 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GUDLAUGSSON Kari D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel D 5 0 1 1 6 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 HELGASON Andri D 5 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F 5 0 1 1 4 -8 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 INGASON Steindor D 5 1 0 1 6 -9 0 0 0 5 20.00
9 LEIFSSON Johann F 5 2 3 5 8 -2 0 0 0 12 16.67

10 BERGMANN Brynjar F 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 1 15 667

11  SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D 5 0 1 1 8 4 0 0 0 3 0.00

12 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur F 5 0 O 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 OSKARSSON Jon F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F 5 2 0 2 2 4 1 1 0 7 2857

18 GUDNASON Falur F 5 0 1 1 4 -8 0 0 0 7 0.00

19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F 5 6 2 8 4 0 1 2 1 26 23.08

24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 EYLAND Einar 5 5 5 276:06 92.49 26 156 182 85.71 5.65 023
20 VALDIMARSSON Atli 5 5 2 22:25 7.51 3 14 17 8235 8.03 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3230ISL_83 5.0
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA
Belgrade
Division Il - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
Including Game #13

KOR - Korea
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LEE Yeonseung GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 KIM Taegyum D 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00
5 LEE Jaegyu D 5 0 5 5 26 +5 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 CHOI Jinmin F 5 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00
7 YOON Sang Won F 5 5 7 12 2 +10 0 2 0 19 26.32
8 PARK Kiseon F 5 3 2 5 6 +2 0 1 0 18 16.67
9 KWON Soon Gi F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
10 LEE Seung Won D 5 0 1 1 6 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
11 KIM Jae Ho D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 BAN Hansoo F 5 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00
13 HWANG Woo Tae D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 KIM Junehee F 5 0 3 3 0 +1 0 0 0 15 0.00
15 LEE Kangmo D 5 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 YU Shinchul F 5 2 1 3 4 +4 0 0 0o 18 11.11
17 SHIN Sanghoon F 5 9 5 14 27 +8 4 2 1 39 23.08
18 LEE Doung Gun F 5 3 3 6 2 +8 0 0 0 23 13.04
19 CHO Seok Jun D 5 0 0 0 2 43 0 0 0 8 0.00
20 KIM Kweonyoung GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 KANG Mingu F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 HA Jae Jun F 4 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
23 PARK Junghyun F 5 0 1 6 -3 0 0 13 7.69
24 LEE Ho Sung D 5 1 1 12 +6 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEE Yeonseung 5 5 3 163:10 5439 7 56 63 88.89 257 020
20 KIM Kweonyoung 5 5 3 136:50 45.61 7 40 47 85.11 3.07 021
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM3230KOR_83 5.0 Report Created  FRI 18 JAN 2013 15:50 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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Belgrade

Division Il
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

FEHER Jovan

ANIC Ivan
OGRIZOVIC Petar
GLAVONUJIC Ivan
PODUNAVAC Pavle

LAZAREVIC Nikola
RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja
BABIC Andrija

UZELAC llija

ZWICK Andrej

STOJANOQVIC Nikola
PLAVSIC Dominik
LESTARIC Lazar
TRAJKOVIC Vuk
BJELOGRLIC Uros

PAJIC Sinisa
KEREZOVIC Nikola
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
FILIPOVIC Dimitrije
NOVAKOVIC Petar

DJAKOVIC Viadimir
STEPANOVIC Petar

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

FEHER Jovan
STEPANOVIC Petar

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 JAN 2013
Including Game #15

SRB - Serbia

GPT GKD
5 5
5 5

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

D 5 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00

F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 5 0 0 0 2 A1 0 0 0 1 0.00

D 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

F 5 0 3 3 16 -6 0 0 0 7 0.00

F 5 0 0 0 8 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

F 4 3 0 3 29 -1 1 2 0 14 2143

D 5 1 1 2 8 -2 0 1 0 15 6.67

F 5 3 5 8 0 -2 0 1 1 13 23.08

D 5 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 5 4 4 8 0 +1 1 0 2 16 25.00

F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

D 5 0 1 1 4 A1 0 0 0 2 0.00

F 5 1 0 1 0 -2 0 0 0 6 16.67

F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

F 5 2 3 5 2 -5 0 2 0 10 20.00

D 5 1 1 2 14 3 0 1 0 6 16.67

F 5 2 3 5 4 4 0 1 0 14 1429

F 5 0 0 0 27 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
2 119:18 39.86 11 51 62 8226 5.53 002
3 180:00 60.14 9 79 88 89.77 3.00 021

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PIM Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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